
OSTERIA32 PIZZA & MORE

APPETIZERS
. . . . 7.00  baked cheese 9.00  loaded 10.00Fresh Baked Breadsticks  Baked with garlic butter then topped with parmesan. Add baked cheese,

crumbled bacon or get them loaded with both! Served with choice of dipping sauce.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.00Fried Mozzarella  Hand breaded and pan fried to order... Never Frozen! Served with marinara sauce.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.00Caprese  Layers of fresh mozzarella, tomatoes and basil with olive oil, sea salt, fresh ground pepper and balsamic reduction.u

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00Artichoke Spinach Dip  Creamy and hot with a touch of garlic and oozing with baked cheese on top! Served with pita chips.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.00Shrimp Scampi  Garlic butter and fresh diced tomatoes bring this classic to life. Served with garlic bread to soak it all up!

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.00Stuffed Mushrooms  Jumbo button mushrooms filled with a blend of Italian sausage and herb cream cheese then baked till golden brown.u

. . . . . . . . . . . . 11.00Italian Style Chicken Strips  Hand cut chicken tenders breaded with our house made Italian breadcrumbs then pan fried fresh to order.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00Margherita Pizza  Thin Neapolitan style pizza topped with crushed tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil and olive oil.

SALADS
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . small 5.00   large 9.00Mixed Greens Salad  Mixed greens, tomato, red onion, carrots, croutons, cheese, choice of dressing.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . small 7.00  large 12.00Classic Caesar  Romaine hearts, Parmesan, house-made croutons, house-made Caesar dressing

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . small 7.00  large 12.00Spinach  Baby spinach, dried cranberries, crumbled feta, red onion, almonds, Choice of dressing.

PASTAS & RISSOTOS
. . Marinara 12.00  Meat Sauce 14.00  Meatballs add 4.00  Baked Cheese add 2.00Classic Spaghetti  Have it your way with

either house made marinara or meat sauce, Add our handmade meatballs, top with baked cheese or both!

. . . . . 21.00Lasagna bolognese  A house made classic with layers of ricotta, mozzarella and meat sauce then topped with a creamy bechamel in the Roman tradition.

17.00   chicken 21.00   Shrimp 24.00Spaghetti puttanesca  Spaghetti tossed with tomatoes, olive oil, olives, capers, garlic, crushed red pepper andI

fresh basil

. . . . . . . . 17.00Sausage & Peppers Baked Ziti  House made Italian sausage, sweet peppers, onion and marinara sauce covered pasta with cheese baked on top!

. . . 17.00   Chicken 21.00   shrimp 24.00American Carbonara  Fettuccine pasta, bacon and peas in a rich parmesan cream with cracked black pepper.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00  chicken 19.00  shrimp 21.00  salmon 24.00Fettuccine Alfredo  House made parmesan cream sauce.

. . . . . . . . . . 18.00Mushroom Bacon Risotto  Creamy arborio rice with the addition of mushrooms, bacon, truffle cream, aromatic herbs, garlic and parmesan.u

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24.00Seafood risotto  Creamy arborio rice finished with white wine, lemon, parmesan cream, crab meat, salmon, shrimp and fresh basil.u

DEEP DISH CHICAGO PIZZA
. . Cheese only sm 10.00 - lg 18.00Build your own Deep Dish  Jumbo American pepperoni, Italian Sausage, ham, bacon, sweet peppers, artichoke,

truffle cream, blue cheese crumble, feta, prosciutto, pesto ... 1.00 - 2.00  Mushrooms, red onion, fresh basil, sliced fresh tomato ... .50 - 1.00

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . sm 13.00 - lg 24.00Supreme  Jumbo American pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, sweet peppers, tomato sauce, house blend cheese.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . sm 13.00 - lg 24.00Meat Lovers  Jumbo American pepperoni, Italian sausage, ham, bacon, tomato sauce, house blend cheese.

. . . . . . sm 13.00 - lg 24.00American Classic Pepperoni  Loaded with three layers of cheese and two layers of jumbo American pepperoni, tomato sauce.

. . . . . . sm 14.00 - lg 26.00Chicago classic  Double Italian sausage, house cheese blend, tomato sauce, topped with seasoned crushed tomatoes and Parmesan.

ENTRÉES
. . . . . 17.00Chicken Parmesan  Marinated and hand breaded chicken breast covered with marinara sauce and blended cheese. Served with pan roasted vegetables and

redskin potatoes.

. . . . . . . 17.00Chicken Picatta  Chicken breast sautéed with mushrooms and garlic in a white wine caper butter sauce. Served with pan roasted vegetables and redskin
potatoes.

. . . . . . 17.00Chicken Marsala  Chicken breast sautéed with mushrooms, garlic and basil in a sweet marsala wine butter sauce. Served with pan roasted vegetables and
redskin potatoes,

21.00Chicken Saltimbocca  Sautéed chicken breast topped with prosciutto, fontina cheese and a fresh sage garlic butter sauce. Served with pan roasted vegetables
and redskin potatoes.  finished with a sweet vermouth butter sauce

. . . . 24.00Atlantic Salmon  Choose from honey glazed, pesto parmesan encrusted, blackened or picatta style with caper sauce. Served with pan roasted vegetables andu

redskin potatoes

. . . 36.00  add mushrooms 2.00  add blue cheese crumbles 2.00Beef Tenderloin medallions  Seasoned center cut medallionsu

of beef tenderloin pan seared or blackened. Served with pan roasted vegetables, redskin potatoes and a side of zip sauce.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you

have certain medical conditions.


